OVVIO DISPLAY LED is the recessed luminaire for plasterboard ceilings with a compact design and a
framebit of 4mm. Fastening system and quick electrical connection facilitate the installation. Low and high
power LED modules allow to always find the best lighting solution. The maximum length of the profiles is over
three metres, with a 280mm modularity and corner elements for wall or ceiling mount.
BodySpecificationsFeatures
Led
•	 Aluminum with epoxy
powder coating
•	 Built-in driver
•	 Diffuser in extruded PMMA for soft
emission without shadow areas
•	 Direct emission
•	 UGR<22
•	 IP 40
•	 3000K/4000K
•	 >98 lm/W
•	 CRI>90
•	 Eye safety: RG0/RG1
•	 Mac Adams 3
•	 L80/B20 >80.000h
•	 DALI - code D
•	 Bluetooth - code BT*
•	 Emergency 1 hr - code EM*
•	 Emergency 3 hrs - code EM3H*
•	 2700K - code K27*
•	 5000K - code K5*
•	 Human Centric Lighting*
* Where available
rectangle-landscapecheck-circlecheck-square
siren-on
On requestplus-square
Colors
Certifications
•	 Matte white RAL 9003 - code B
•	 Matte black RAL 9005 - code C8
•	 CE Conformity
•	 RETILAP Conformity
•	 Energy efficiency C
•	 5 years warranty
palette
star
OVVIO DISPLAY LED ID 40
56
65
50 x L + 1 mm56
65
50 x L + 1 mm UGR<22
C
O
N
T
IN
U
O
U
S
R
O
W
S
Diffuser in extruded PMMA (UGR<22) for soft
emission without shadow areas.
End caps kit (consider
+4mm on the cutting
length).
Linear joint. PG screen (UGR<22)
in 10m roll to be cut to measure
for continuous lines without
interruptions.
ACCESSORIES
LOW POWER VERSION (20 W/m)
HIGH POWER VERSION (40 W/m)
LOW POWER VERSION (20 W/m)
HIGH POWER VERSION (40 W/m)
 End caps not included.
103
OVVIO DISPLAY LED
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
40PG18K4 18W 1770 844
40PG24K4 24W 2360 1124
40PG30K4 30W 2951 1404
40PG36K4 36W 3540 1684
40PG42K4 42W 4130 1964
40PG48K4 48W 4721 2244
40PG54K4 54W 5310 2524
40PG60K4 60W 5900 2804
40PG66K4 66W 6490 3084
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
40PG18K3 18W 1733 844
40PG24K3 24W 2310 1124
40PG30K3 30W 2888 1404
40PG36K3 36W 3465 1684
40PG42K3 42W 4043 1964
40PG48K3 48W 4621 2244
40PG54K3 54W 5198 2524
40PG60K3 60W 5776 2804
40PG66K3 66W 6354 3084
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
40PG48K4HP 48W 4719 1124
40PG60K4HP 60W 5900 1404
40PG72K4HP 72W 7080 1684
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
40PG48K3HP 48W 4621 1124
40PG60K3HP 60W 5776 1404
40PG72K3HP 72W 6931 1684
40AA09LED 40AA11LED 40PG10000